
 

  

For more information, please contact: logistics@sustainableenergycouncil.com  

 

THE GLOBAL PLATFORM WHERE HYDROGEN DEALS GET DONE 

 

KEY CONTACTS 

EVENT LOGISTICS MANAGERS 

Haany Halim 
Sustainable Energy Council 

+44 207 978 0052 
Hhalim@sustainableenergycouncil.com  

 
Johanna Ortiz  

Sustainable Energy Council 
+44 207 978 0018 

jortiz@sustainableenergycouncil.com  
 

Emma Kitching  
Sustainable Energy Council 

+44 207 978 0021 
ekitching@sustainableenergycouncil.com  

 
Melissa Da Costa  

Sustainable Energy Council 
+44 207 978 0017 

mcosta@sustainableenergycouncil.com 
 

Iliana Duc 
Sustainable Energy Council 

+44 207 978 0024 
iduc@sustainableenergycouncil.com 

  

SPONSORSHIP / EXHIBITION 
& DELEGATE SALES 

Scott Shelton 
Sustainable Energy Council 

+44 207 978 0088 
sshelton@sustainableenergycouncil.com  

 
Rob Arthur 

Sustainable Energy Council 
+44 2079780095 

rarthur@sustainableenergycouncil.com  
 

Louis Burden 
Sustainable Energy Council 

+44 2079780062 
lburden@sustainableenergycouncil.com  
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For more information, please contact: logistics@sustainableenergycouncil.com  

 

THE GLOBAL PLATFORM WHERE HYDROGEN DEALS GET DONE 

MARKETING 

Emma White 
Sustainable Energy Council 

+44 207 978 0023 
ewhite@sustainableenergycouncil.com 

SPEAKER MANAGER  

 
Kelly Marie Tuthill 

Sustainable Energy Council 
+44 207 978 0010 

KTuthill@sustainableenergycouncil.com  
  

GENERAL EVENT QUERIES 
Hydrogen@sustainableenergycouncil.com  

+44 207 978 0000 

 
OFFICIAL WHS24 CONTRACTOR 

EXHIBITION BUILD, STAND 
CONSTRUCTION, GRAPHICS, STAND 
SET-UP, EXTRA ORDERS & SERVICES 

FOR STANDS 
 

GIELISSEN 
  WHS@Gielissen.NL 

STAND CONSTRUCTION, GRAPHICS, 
STAND SET-UP 

 

 
TECHNICAL ELEMENTS 

John Amery 
Exhibition Project Manager 

john@technicalelements.global  
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